A54-68R 8/03
A fine finish with reduced
overspray and VOC emissions.
The unique tip and air cap design
of the Binks AA4000 Air Assisted
Airless HVLP Spray Gun allows
operators to use lower fluid and air
pressure than the competition to

trigger pull is 33% less than
closest competitor (.4" vs. .6")
How to Order the AA4000
Spray Gun
To order a AA4000 Spray Gun less tip, order part number
4000 - 0000 - 4
To order a AA4000 Spray Gun with tip, order part number
4000 - 2716 - 4
For additional tips, order by part number 113 - 02714
See spray tip selection chart for orifice size and fan size required
Accessories
■ Hoses
PART # DESCRIPTION
71-4990 15' Poly Air Tubing 3/8" O.D., 1/4" I.D. w/Fittings
71-4991 25' Poly Air Tubing 3/8" O.D., 1/4" I.D. w/Fittings
71-8087 15' 3/16" High Pressure Fluid Hose Assembly
71-8088 25' 3/16" High Pressure Fluid Hose Assembly
■ Fittings
PART # DESCRIPTION
54-4975 1/8" NPT(m) x 3/8" O.D. Push-In Tube Fitting, std.
54-4976 1/4" NPT(f) x 3/8" O.D. Push-In Tube Fitting, opt.
■ Fluid Seat
PART # DESCRIPTION
54-4960 Standard Tungsten Carbide Fluid Seat
54-4926 Optional UHMW Fluid Seat
■ Fluid Filter
PART # DESCRIPTION
54-3655 100 Mesh Gun Mounted Filter,
5800 PSI working pressure
54-5010 100 Mesh Gun Mounted Filter,
4000 PSI working pressure
54-4725 100 Mesh Gun Mounted Edge Filter,
4000 PSI working pressure
■ Fluid Regulator
PART # DESCRIPTION
845011 Less Gauge, 1000 to 3000 PSI regulated range
845013 Less Gauge, 2000 to 5000 PSI regulated range
■ Repair & Cleaning Kits
PART # DESCRIPTION
54-4993 Replacement Parts Kit: includes fluid seat,
O-ring, front head gasket, needle/packing
cartridge, fluid inlet nut, and air valve assembly
54-4994 Cleaning Kit: includes one standard stiff nylon
pipe cleaning brush, full-size nylon brush, tip
cleaner, and Binks Gunners Mate Lubricant
■ Test Gauges
PART # DESCRIPTION
54-4997 HVLP Test Gauge AA2
54-5022 HVLP Test Gauge AA4
■ Air Caps
PART # DESCRIPTION
AA-2 - 54-4980   Thin to Medium Materials
AA-4 - 54-4978   Medium to Heavy Materials
■ Spray Tip Selection Charts
AA4000™ Air Assisted Airless Spray Gun
195 Internationale Blvd.
Glendale Heights, IL 60139
630-237-5000
Fax 630-237-5011
PART # SIZE FAN
WIDTH◆
113-00902 .009 1" – 2"